
STEVE ’N EDDY’S SPECIALTIES 

Halibut Dinner (1pc) 
Halibut & Chips (1pc) 
Halibut Dinner (1.5pc) 
Halibut & Chips (1.5pc) 
Halibut Fish Only 
Halibut on a Bun 
 Deluxe 
Haddock Dinner (2pc) 
Haddock & Chips (2pc) 
Haddock Fish Only (2pc) 
Cod Dinner (2pc) 
Cod & Chips (2pc) 
Cod Fish Only (2pc)  
Perch & Chips (3pc) 
Whitefish & Chips (3pc) 
Shrimp in a Basket 
 Deluxe 
Jumbo Shrimp 
 Deluxe 

Seafood Platter 
Halibut, Cod, Shrimp and White Fish 

 

All Dinners Served With Coleslaw & Dinner Roll 

 

LITTLE GREEK SPECIALTIES 

Gyro Wrap  
Gyro Dinner 
Wraps & Fries 
Souvlaki Wrap 
Souvlaki Dinner 
Chicken Wrap 
Chicken Wrap Dinner 
Chicken Fingers & Fries 
Combo Dinner (Gyro & Souvlaki) 
Flaming Cheese 
Flaming Sausage 
Sensations Wrap (Chicken or Gyro) 

Vegetarian Wrap 
Gyro Sub 
Gyro Parm 
All Greek Dinners Served With Greek Salad & Fries 

Our Hours 
Mon - Thurs: 11:30am - 8pm 

Sat: 11:30am - 8pm 
Fri: 11:30am - 9pm 

Home of the Gyro and the Finest Fish & Chips in Windsor! 

Two Great Names Under One Roof 

Serving Windsor for 70 Years! 

$21.95 
$20.95 
$26.95 
$25.95 
$16.95 
$16.95 
$21.95 
$17.95 
$16.95 
$14.95 
$16.95 
$15.95 
$12.95 
$21.95 
$15.95 
$15.95 
$16.95 
$16.95 
$17.95 
$28.95 

 
  

$8.95 
$16.95 
$14.95 
$8.95 

$16.95 
$8.95 

$16.95 
$14.95 
$19.95 
$12.95 
$12.95 
$8.95 
$8.95 

$14.95 
$8.95 

SALADS 

Greek      small $8.95, large $13.95 
Garden       small $7.95, large $12.95 
Ceasar    small $9.95, large $14.95 
Add Gyro or Chicken   small $3.00, large   $4.00 
Extra Feta   small $2.00, large   $3.00 

BEVERAGES 

Pop, Juice             $1.50 
Coffee, Tea             $1.50 
Hot Chocolate            $2.25 
Lemonade             $2.95 
Iced Tea             $2.95 

KIDS MENU 

Gyro w/ Fries            $8.99 
Chicken Wrap w/ Fries          $8.99 
Chicken Fingers w/ Fries           $8.99 
1pc Cod Fish w/ Fries           $8.99 
Halibut Fish w/ Fries         $11.99 

SIDES 

Fries     sm $4.95, med $6.95, lg $7.95 
Greek Fries      sm $5.95, med $7.95, lg $8.95 
Onion Rings    sm $4.95, med $6.95, lg $7.95 
Mozzarella Sticks            $8.95 
Chicken Lemon Rice Soup           $3.95 
Spinach Pie             $3.95 
Baklava             $3.95 
Burger & Fries         $14.95 
Homemade Gravy                                 $1.95 
Soup of the Day           $3.95

5635 Tecumseh Rd E, Windsor, ON N8T 1C8 

(519) 944-2480 

Prices  and Hours Subject to Change 

www.thelittlegreekhouse.com 
www.steveandeddys.com 

Visit us at 

Dine-In  |  Carry Out  |  Delivery 


